




## Creminelli Fine Meats

## Product Specification Sheet

Product Name	Salame Sopressata																												
Item Number	1231																												
UPC/GTIN	853544005433 / 10853544005430																												
Version Number, Effective Date	3, 8/1/2016																												
Ingredient Statement	Ingredients: Pork, Sea Salt, Natural Flavors (Celery Powder), Organic Spices, Sugars, Wine, Organic Garlic, Starter Cultures (in Beef Casing)																												
Nutritional Statement	<div><p><b>SOPRESSATA</b> HANDCRAFTED<sup>†</sup> UNCURED ITALIAN SALAMI</p><p><b>Nutrition Facts</b> Serving Size 1 oz (28g) Servings Per Container 7</p><table><tr><th colspan="2">Amount Per Serving</th></tr><tr><td><b>Calories 100</b></td><td>Calories from Fat 60</td></tr><tr><th colspan="2">% Daily Value*</th></tr><tr><td>Total Fat 7g</td><td>11%</td></tr><tr><td>Saturated Fat 2.5g</td><td>13%</td></tr><tr><td>Trans Fat 0g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Cholesterol 30g</td><td>10%</td></tr><tr><td>Sodium 490mg</td><td>20%</td></tr><tr><td>Total Carbohydrate 0g</td><td>0%</td></tr><tr><td>Dietary Fiber 0g</td><td>0%</td></tr><tr><td>Sugars 0g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Protein 8g</td><td></td></tr><tr><td>Vitamin A 0%</td><td>Vitamin C 0%</td></tr><tr><td>Calcium 0%</td><td>Iron 2%</td></tr></table><p><small>* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.</small></p></div>	Amount Per Serving		<b>Calories 100</b>	Calories from Fat 60	% Daily Value*		Total Fat 7g	11%	Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%	Trans Fat 0g		Cholesterol 30g	10%	Sodium 490mg	20%	Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	Sugars 0g		Protein 8g		Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 0%	Iron 2%
Amount Per Serving																													
<b>Calories 100</b>	Calories from Fat 60																												
% Daily Value*																													
Total Fat 7g	11%																												
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%																												
Trans Fat 0g																													
Cholesterol 30g	10%																												
Sodium 490mg	20%																												
Total Carbohydrate 0g	0%																												
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%																												
Sugars 0g																													
Protein 8g																													
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%																												
Calcium 0%	Iron 2%																												
Claims Statements	Approved Claims Include: Our Animals are Raised in Open Living Conditions and With no Antibiotics, Ever, All Natural Ingredients: Minimally Processed, No Artificial Ingredients, Natural Mold Bloom From Slow Aging Techniques, Winner of 9 National Food Awards, Gluten Free, Hand Mixed Spices & Hand Cured. No Nitrate or Nitrite Added Except for Those Naturally Occurring in Sea Salt & Celery Powder.																												
Allergen Statement	Product Contains no Known Allergens																												
Country of Origin (Pork)	United States																												
GMO Status	Product Not Certified NON-GMO																												
Kosher Status	Product Not Certified Kosher																												
Organic Status	Product Not Certified Organic																												
Storage Requirements	For Best Quality 40-55° F, 10-90% RH																												
Shelf Life from Date of Packaging	180 days																												
Freezing	Not Recommended																												
Code Dating (Example and Explanation)	Lot Number Uses the Following Format: 2 Digit Week of Year, 1 Digit Year, 3 Digit Sequential Packaging Job Number Example: 335001. Pack Date is an Open Date in the Following Format: MM/DD/YY. Best By is an Open Date Offset From the Pack Date in the Following Format: MM/DD/YY.																												

Packaging	
Master Case	6 x 6 x 10
Contents	9 count, individually wrapped and labeled
Case Label	<div><div></div><div>ITEM <b>1231</b></div><div>KEEP REFRIGERATED</div></div> <div><div>GARLIC &amp; WINE NORTHERN ITALIAN RECIPE</div><div><b>SOPRESSATA</b></div><div>HANDCRAFTED UNCURED ITALIAN SALAMI*</div><div>INGREDIENTS: PORK, SEA SALT, NATURAL FLAVORS (CELERY POWDER), ORGANIC SPICES, SUGARS, WINE, ORGANIC GARLIC, STARTER CULTURES (IN BEEF CASING)</div></div> <div><div><div>Net Wt. LBS 3.10</div><div>LOT 296013</div><div>PACK DATE 7/21/2016</div><div>BEST BY DATE 1/17/2017</div></div><div><div> 1 0 8 5 3 5 4 4 0 0 5 4 3 0 7</div><div>Made in the USA Salt Lake City, UT 84116</div><div> EST. 94844</div></div><div> 0 1 1 0 8 5 3 5 4 4 0 0 5 4 3 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 1 0 2 9 6 0 1 3 V</div><div>*No Nitrate or Nitrite Added Except for Those Naturally Occurring in Sea Salt and Celery Powder</div></div>